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0410400010120 0173891ACCG 02/05/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070468 742.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521210 Sheriff Attorney Fees 742.5007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070468 742.50 0.00742.50

1568230011558 0173928ACTION TIRE CO 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070469 2,512.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 2,512.0008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070469 2,512.00 0.002,512.00

9113130009004 0173996AFLAC 01/28/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070470 261.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013250 Payroll Deductions Payable Aflac After Tax 38.7607 02/14/24
100-012-01213-00012-013240 Payroll Deductions Payable 125c Aflac Ins Pre Tax 222.4807 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070470 261.24 0.00261.24

000114160009571 0173909APC SIGN COMPANY 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070471 384.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00053-531100 Registrar General Supplies 384.0008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070471 384.00 0.00384.00

27501211640009922 0173967ARAMARK 01/22/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070472 745.70 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 745.7007 02/13/24

27501223820009922 0173968ARAMARK 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070472 583.11 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 583.1107 02/13/24

27501236680009922 0173978ARAMARK 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070472 594.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 594.7408 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070472 1,923.55 0.001,923.55

40470008557 0173945ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 11/17/23 02/15/24 05 02/15/24P 10-070473 115.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 115.0005 02/13/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -115.0005 02/13/24
540-400-04530-00052-521200 Landfill Professional Services 115.0005 02/13/24

40500008557 0173912ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 12/05/23 02/15/24 06 02/15/24P 10-070473 585.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 585.0006 02/09/24

40640008557 0173893ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 01/09/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070473 575.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522410 Tax Commissioner Server Maintenance 575.0007 02/09/24

40710008557 0173927ASAP COMPUTER SOLUTIONS 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070473 2,134.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521225 Sheriff Tech Services 2,134.0008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070473 3,409.00 0.003,409.00

P1500376180010298 0173970ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN 01/24/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070474 867.77 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 867.7707 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070474 867.77 0.00867.77

GAZA CONFERENCE REIM0011645 0173987ATTAWAY, DOUG 02/14/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070475 147.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 147.5008 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070475 147.50 0.00147.50

OVERPAYMENT ON JASPER CO EMS BILL0011644 0173941BOVE, ASHLEIGH 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070476 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 30.0008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070476 30.00 0.0030.00

102820010528 0173926CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 02/02/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070477 3,281.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 3,281.6708 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070477 3,281.67 0.003,281.67

1173280011155 0173932CREDITORS BUREAU ASSOCIATES OF 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070478 118.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521000 Board Of Commissioners Contracted Services 118.5008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070478 118.50 0.00118.50

12062980009407 0173973FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 01/23/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070479 3,391.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 3,391.9207 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070479 3,391.92 0.003,391.92

2023T7490010019 0173904FIERMAN LAW FIRM 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070480 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 100.0008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070480 100.00 0.00100.00

1081-50011504 0173990FLEMING & NELSON LLP 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070481 385.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 385.0007 02/14/24

1081-10011504 0173991FLEMING & NELSON LLP 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070481 5,705.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 5,705.0007 02/14/24

1081-20011504 0173992FLEMING & NELSON LLP 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070481 87.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 87.5007 02/14/24

1081-30011504 0173993FLEMING & NELSON LLP 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070481 1,592.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,592.5007 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070481 7,770.00 0.007,770.00

C0011241031230008608 0173889G.A. FOOD SERVICE, INC 10/31/23 02/15/24 04 02/15/24P 10-070482 8,848.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 8,848.8504 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070482 8,848.85 0.008,848.85
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0268713920002187 0173919GALLS, LLC 01/23/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070483 100.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 100.9507 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070483 100.95 0.00100.95

GAZA CONFERENCE REIM0011389 0173988HARDEMAN, BEVERLY 02/14/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070484 147.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-523700 Planning/zoning Education And Training 147.5008 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070484 147.50 0.00147.50

001-10000600003000 0173977HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070485 572.54 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 572.5408 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070485 572.54 0.00572.54

41612 A0002994 0173964HOWARD H. HILL ENTERPRISES 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070486 143.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 143.2007 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070486 143.20 0.00143.20

213438-10009985 0173905INSTITUTE FOR CONTINUING JUDICIAL EDUCATION 02/06/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070487 350.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-523700 Superior Court Education And Training 350.0008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070487 350.00 0.00350.00

SSI0022340011640 0173915I3-SSI 01/25/23 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070488 650.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 650.0007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070488 650.00 0.00650.00

JACKSON LAKE FIRE DEPT 2.9.240009012 0173931JASCO PLUMBING 02/09/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070489 465.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 465.0008 02/12/24

REC 2.6.240009012 0173938JASCO PLUMBING 02/06/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070489 262.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521311 Recreation Building Maintenance 262.0008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070489 727.00 0.00727.00

152400003700 0173946JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/26/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 7.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 7.4707 02/13/24

147110003700 0173947JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/18/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 17.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 17.2707 02/13/24

137600003700 0173948JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/02/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 28.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 28.9707 02/13/24

139370003700 0173949JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/05/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 11.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 11.9707 02/13/24
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139360003700 0173950JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/05/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 28.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00053-531100 Courthouse Security General Supplies 18.9907 02/13/24
100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 9.9907 02/13/24

141080003700 0173951JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/09/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 289.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 289.9807 02/13/24

137990003700 0173952JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/03/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 6.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 6.8007 02/13/24

151620003700 0173953JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/25/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 77.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 77.9807 02/13/24

148370003700 0173954JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/19/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 3.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 3.5607 02/13/24

147480003700 0173955JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 01/18/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070490 4.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521311 Senior Center Building Maintenance 4.7907 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070490 477.77 0.00477.77

SENIOR CENTER0003705 0173908JASPER COUNTY PETTY CASH 02/07/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070491 144.45 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 144.4508 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070491 144.45 0.00144.45

360-00 DUE 2.21.240003885 0173989JASPER COUNTY WATER 02/04/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070492 52.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 52.2408 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070492 52.24 0.0052.24

600043480003900 0173910JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070493 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5608 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070493 65.56 0.0065.56

401541290011614 0173920JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/12/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070494 233.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 233.1807 02/09/24

401541370011614 0173922JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 01/12/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070494 253.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 253.4407 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070494 486.62 0.00486.62

184390003913 0173994JORDAN ENGINEERING, 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070495 1,725.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521200 Roads And Bridges Professional Services 1,125.0007 02/14/24
100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 600.0007 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070495 1,725.00 0.001,725.00

222070004320 0173995LEWIS & MALONE HEATING AND AC 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070496 94.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 94.0007 02/14/24
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Total Check Number...070496 94.00 0.0094.00

26530009420 0173894MADDOX, TAMARA 01/26/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070497 190.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 190.0807 02/09/24

26510009420 0173895MADDOX, TAMARA 01/26/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070497 450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 450.0007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070497 640.08 0.00640.08

415073760009670 0173958MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 01/17/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070498 7,071.59 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,071.5907 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070498 7,071.59 0.007,071.59

30460011324 0173979MATTISON TRUCKING, LLC 02/02/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070499 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0008 02/13/24
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0008 02/13/24
540-400-04530-00052-522110 Landfill Tipping Fee 300.0008 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070499 300.00 0.00300.00

JANUARY CHARGES0004900 0173918MONTICELLO DRUGS 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070500 1,312.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,312.6607 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070500 1,312.66 0.001,312.66

REIM FOR MILEAGE TO P/UP SIGNS0011642 0173937MOSELEY, KERRI 02/12/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070501 24.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01401-00053-531710 Registrar Office Supplies 24.7908 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070501 24.79 0.0024.79

39970010670 0173976MULTI-LUBE, LLC 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070502 357.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 357.5007 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070502 357.50 0.00357.50

13P1151720004500 0173965NEXTRAN 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070503 405.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 405.6407 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070503 405.64 0.00405.64

TOPEKIA THOMAS0008306 0173911NORRIS, BILLY 02/09/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070504 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0008 02/09/24

RUSS FRYER0008306 0173985NORRIS, BILLY 02/12/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070504 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0008 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070504 350.00 0.00350.00

9059824070008411 0173969NORTHERN SAFETY CO. 01/22/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070505 43.92 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 43.9207 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070505 43.92 0.0043.92

11422560009400 0173972NXTEC SAFETY SALES CORP 01/22/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070506 129.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 129.8007 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070506 129.80 0.00129.80

3519670100010010024 0173956ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 01/26/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070507 26.09 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 26.0907 02/13/24

3519653280010010024 0173957ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070507 98.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 98.2107 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070507 124.30 0.00124.30

JANUARY 20240011027 0173917PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 01/01/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070508 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 25.0007 02/09/24
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 100.0007 02/09/24
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 575.0007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070508 700.00 0.00700.00

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 3.6.240010728 0173984QUADIENT FINANCE USA 02/07/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070509 2,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 2,000.0008 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070509 2,000.00 0.002,000.00

92082184430006045 0173890QUEST DIAGNOSTICS 01/26/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070510 250.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 250.8007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070510 250.80 0.00250.80

448420011113 0173903R&R VAN LIFT SALES & SERVICE 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070511 823.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 823.9508 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070511 823.95 0.00823.95

1080168310003086 0173899RICOH USA, INC 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070512 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8708 02/09/24

1080168330003086 0173901RICOH USA, INC 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070512 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8608 02/09/24

1080253310003086 0173939RICOH USA, INC 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070512 93.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 93.2108 02/12/24

1080316820003086 0173981RICOH USA, INC 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070512 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8608 02/13/24

1080253290003086 0173983RICOH USA, INC 02/05/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070512 129.93 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9308 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070512 559.73 0.00559.73

50688658170009605 0173898RICOH USA, INC 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070513 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4408 02/09/24

10996387950009605 0173900RICOH USA, INC 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070513 41.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 41.0008 02/09/24

50688650280009605 0173906RICOH USA, INC 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070513 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070513 93.74 0.0093.74

OVERPAYMENT ON EMS BILL0011643 0173940SCHOLL, JUDITH 02/08/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070514 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-034-34200-00034-342600 Public Safety Ems Collections 150.0008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070514 150.00 0.00150.00

35030009977 0173982SOUTHEASTERN CONSULTING SERVICES 02/13/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070515 2,375.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521260 Tax Assessor Timber Appraisals 2,375.0008 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070515 2,375.00 0.002,375.00

4432110009416 0173916SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070516 573.42 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 573.4207 02/09/24

4434610009416 0173924SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/07/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070516 208.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 208.9008 02/09/24

4434910009416 0173925SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/07/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070516 69.55 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 69.5508 02/09/24

4433550009416 0173930SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 02/02/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070516 587.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 587.4608 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070516 1,439.33 0.001,439.33

43460010717 0173980TATTNALL BALLOT SOLUTIONS 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070517 1,306.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 1,306.4008 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070517 1,306.40 0.001,306.40

888490010409 0173896THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070518 1,040.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 1,040.2607 02/09/24

P888490010409 0173897THE MASTER'S TOUCH, LLC 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070518 172.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 172.4707 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070518 1,212.73 0.001,212.73
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W292820006860 0173966TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070519 1,150.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,150.2807 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070519 1,150.28 0.001,150.28

582991-202401-10010447 0173923TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070520 221.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 221.8008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070520 221.80 0.00221.80

020-1489030011284 0173902TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070521 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0008 02/09/24

020-1490800011284 0173907TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070521 275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 275.0008 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070521 550.00 0.00550.00

6346070007294 0173933UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070522 460.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 460.9207 02/12/24

6346090007294 0173935UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070522 422.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 422.8807 02/12/24

6346080007294 0173936UNIFORMS UNLIMITED 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070522 572.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531750 Fire Rescue Uniforms 572.3207 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070522 1,456.12 0.001,456.12

07X96064148-20011073 0173921UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 01/09/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070523 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2107 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070523 84.21 0.0084.21

99553647130008391 0173892VERIZON WIRELESS 01/28/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070524 960.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication 40.6507 02/09/24
100-100-01510-00052-523200 Financial Administration Communication 50.4007 02/09/24
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication 207.6607 02/09/24
100-100-01300-00052-523200 Executive Communication 42.8807 02/09/24
100-300-03900-00052-523200 Animal Control Communication 127.8307 02/09/24
100-100-01540-00052-523200 Human Resources Communication 52.6107 02/09/24
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication 76.0207 02/09/24
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication 362.6007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070524 960.65 0.00960.65

VA117940011485 0173914VIRTUAL ACADEMY 01/24/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070525 2,450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523700 Sheriff Education And Training 2,450.0007 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070525 2,450.00 0.002,450.00
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156743600009016 0173959VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/24/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070526 5,325.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,325.6807 02/13/24

156786120009016 0173960VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/29/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070526 7,470.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,470.5707 02/13/24

156825650009016 0173961VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070526 12,259.68 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 12,259.6807 02/13/24

156852430009016 0173962VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/31/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070526 2,565.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,565.7807 02/13/24

156700020009016 0173963VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 01/22/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070526 15,102.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 15,102.4607 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070526 42,724.17 0.0042,724.17

0075627-4122-80011290 0173997WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/16/23 02/15/24 05 02/15/24P 10-070527 91.66 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 91.6605 02/14/24

0079400-4122-60011290 0173971WASTE MANAGEMENT 01/16/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070527 223.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 223.1007 02/13/24

0080461-4122-50011290 0173942WASTE MANAGEMENT 02/01/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070527 88,757.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031045 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F541 Curbside 88,757.5008 02/12/24
541-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -88,757.5008 02/12/24
541-541-04520-00052-521000 Curbside Contracted Services 88,757.5008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070527 89,072.26 0.0089,072.26

JAN 25TH & FEB 1,7,8,9 20240011641 0173929WHIDBY, SHEILA 02/09/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070528 500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 500.0008 02/12/24

Total Check Number...070528 500.00 0.00500.00

190580011630 0173986WILDCAT STRIPING SEALING 02/09/24 02/15/24 08 02/15/24P 10-070529 9,923.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 9,923.0008 02/14/24

Total Check Number...070529 9,923.00 0.009,923.00

IN25562570011031 0173913XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 01/30/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070530 177.95 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 177.9507 02/09/24

Total Check Number...070530 177.95 0.00177.95

EMPT40586980008110 0173974YANCEY BROS. CO. 01/12/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070531 103.01 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 103.0107 02/13/24

EMPT40571140008110 0173975YANCEY BROS. CO. 01/10/24 02/15/24 07 02/15/24P 10-070531 430.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 430.9607 02/13/24

Total Check Number...070531 533.97 0.00533.97
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211,001.70Grand Total 0.00211,001.70

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number ALL

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date 02152024
6:     Payment Method ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00
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